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FEATURES

• CEC Title 24 Compliant
• IP44 rated - Wet location listed
• ETL & cETL listed
• ADA compliant, low profi le design
• Mitered glass - screen linen white
• Replaceable LED module
• No transformer or driver required
• 80,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Zen architecture. A sectional profi le enhances the precisely drawn structural elements of the design. Silk-screened linen on glass diff uses soft ambient light while a 
down light delivers illumination for pathways in an all LED design. Perfectly adorns entries, columns or walls in luxury resorts, restaurants and dwellings.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum with silk-screened linen on mitered glass

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: Dims to 10% with an electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Mounting: Mounts directly to junction box

Finish: Bronze (BZ)

ELEVATION – model: WS-W52
LED Outdoor

WS-W52 – BZ

Example: WS-W5216-BZ

ORDER NUMBER

Model Width Watt Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-W52
16
22

16"
22"

21W
25W

120V
120V

1650
2030

555
775

BZ Bronze

5"

3"

16" - 22"

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Inner glass Top outer glass Bottom outer glass Fixture

RPL-GLA-5216-01 RPL-GLA-5216-02 RPL-GLA-5216-03 WS-W5116

RPL-GLA-5222-01 RPL-GLA-5222-02 RPL-GLA-5222-03 WS-W5122


